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BIEGI W SZCZAWNICY

Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Zawodnik

JAROSZ Martyna
DZIOB Jakub
LABISKO Maja
WLODARCZYK Marta
STOLARZ Mateusz
MOLITORYS Iwona
ZALOGA Jan

CZAJKA Juliusz
GARCZYK Nadia

DEBSKI Tymoteusz
WOJEWODA Maurycy
MASLANA Marta
KRZCOT Natalia
POLUBOK Tymon
StUPSKI Mateusz

GALA Hanna

MAZUREK Maja
WALKOWIAK Magdalena
GONCERZEWICZ Marcelina
WOJEWODA Mikotaj
JURUS Btazej

SOWA Sebastian
KOWALSKI Adam
DZIEGIELEWSKI Antoni
KRZEMINSKA Nina
KIRAGA Olaf

WALENTA Piotr
FLORIAN Hanna
MAKSYM Susie

D5 - 12-13 LAT (20010 - 2009)

Mini Biegi w Szczawnicy
Fundacja Strefa Przygéd

2022-04-24
Szczawnica
1 km

192
191
190
189
188
187
185
216
258
298
282
146
183
182
181
180
179
176
184
174
173
171
219
205
199
244
243
242
250
292

Numer

JEZUS TEAM
NIEPOLOMICE BIEGAJA
KUSY BUKOWNO

NIEPOLOMICE BIEGAJA

STARE BABICE BIEGAJA
HIGHLANDER

KIDS" RUNNING ACADEMY

RAK'N'ROLL
TEAM POLUBOK

STARE BABICE BIEGAJA
KIDS" RUNNING ACADEMY
UKS OLIMPOJCZYK

2K

TESTYOUTDOOROWE.PL

JUNIOR LUFT TRI TEAM
KLUB SPORTOWY SPRINTER

Klub

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Kategoria

OPEN Dziewczynki
OPEN Chtopcy
OPEN Dziewczynki
OPEN Dziewczynki
OPEN Chtopcy
OPEN Dziewczynki
OPEN Chtopcy

OPEN Dziewczynki

OPEN Chtopcy
OPEN Chtopcy
OPEN Dziewczynki
OPEN Dziewczynki
OPEN Chtopcy
OPEN Chtopcy
OPEN Dziewczynki
OPEN Dziewczynki
OPEN Dziewczynki
OPEN Dziewczynki
OPEN Chtopcy
OPEN Chtopcy
OPEN Chtopcy
OPEN Chtopcy
OPEN Chtopcy
OPEN Dziewczynki
OPEN Chtopcy
OPEN Chtopcy
OPEN Dziewczynki
OPEN Dziewczynki

B4SP&RT
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Znaleziono 30 wynik(éw)
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